
Position Team Name Team Totals Diff

1 It Doesn't Matter 2673

2 Snafu 2591 -82

3 Leon & Geoff 2575 -98

4 The Reactive Bags 2567 -106

5 Steve & Angie 2558 -115

6 Tom & Gordon 2543 -130

7 Brandon & Lol 2536 -137

8 Pete & Gary 2532 -141

9 Yorkshire 1 2515 -158

10 Oh Dear 2514 -159

11 Moose Knuckle 2502 -171

12 Sarah & Diane 2479 -194

13 Gav & Steve 2478 -195

14 Paul & John 2454 -219

15 Rob & Keith 2441 -232

16 Elyse & Chris 2440 -233

17 Lisa & Alan 2424 -249

18 Powerplay Poole 2422 -251

19 The Tall Guys 2422 -251

20 Mercenaries 2418 -255

21 Fit and Injured 2398 -275

22 Yorkshire 2 2397 -276

23 Jacamo 2374 -299

24 The Crankies 2368 -305

25 No Team Name 2348 -325

26 Team Giles 2314 -359

27 Jack & John 2314 -359

28 Munsons 2308 -365

29 Robbo's Pro Shop 2281 -392

30 Beauty and the Beard 2280 -393

31 Us Too! 2275 -398

32 Apaches 2263 -410

33 Lickey End 2223 -450

34 Squizzer 2206 -467

35 James & Lynne 2206 -467

36 Growth and Girth 2201 -472

37 Bowlhouse 2183 -490

38 Liam & Pat 2152 -521

39 Double Trouble 2146 -527

40 Arrows 2145 -528

41 Banana Split 2137 -536

42 Pin Pushers 2133 -540

43 Bash & Jamie 2093 -580

44 Sharks 2062 -611

45 Bipolar Rollers 2055 -618

46 Young and Hopeless 2015 -658

47 Dumb and Dumber 2011 -662

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - ROUND 1

Current Standings
TOP 2 TEAMS GET BYE TO QUARTER FINALS



Team

Pinfall

It Doesn't Matter Hadley Morgan 0 0 #DIV/0!

1 Kim Johnson 12 36 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0.00

Snafu Mark Patrick 0 0 #DIV/0!

2 Paul Crippen 15 45 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0.00

Leon & Geoff Leon Devlin 183 192 232 0 607 202.33

3 Geoff Brown 138 179 212 12 565 176.33

321 371 444 378.67

The Reactive Bags Paul Loberman 166 199 181 0 546 182.00

4 Jack Smith 222 194 213 15 674 209.67

388 393 394 391.67

Steve & Angie Steve Thornton 176 190 165 0 531 177.00

5 Angie Brown 185 164 167 19 573 172.00

361 354 332 349.00

Tom & Gordon Tom Walster-Prince 278 188 225 0 691 230.33

6 Gordon Humphries 178 212 184 9 601 191.33

456 400 409 421.67

Brandon & Lol Brandon Roberts 179 216 174 0 569 189.67

7 Lol Ellis 191 158 162 15 556 170.33

370 374 336 360.00

Pete & Gary Pete Stevenson 192 209 213 0 614 204.67

8 Gary Baker 177 158 245 10 610 193.33

369 367 458 398.00

Yorkshire 1 Rob Harding 208 235 211 0 654 218.00

9 Ron Oldfield 192 248 244 15 729 228.00

400 483 455 446.00

Oh Dear Gareth Greaves 199 188 193 0 580 193.33

10 Cliff Greaves 160 178 179 15 562 172.33

359 366 372 365.67

Moose Knuckle Lee Chatfield 247 205 196 0 648 216.00

11 Paul Morris 185 168 193 10 576 182.00

432 373 389 398.00

Sarah & Diane Sarah Hood 188 174 140 8 526 167.33

12 Diane Johnson 187 156 173 20 576 172.00

375 330 313 339.33

Gav & Steve Gav Greaves 256 183 232 0 671 223.67

13 Steve Bose 160 158 170 7 509 162.67

416 341 402 386.33

Paul & John Paul Moor 201 254 217 0 672 224.00

14 John Moor 176 188 183 15 592 182.33

377 442 400 406.33

Rob & Keith Rob Thurlby 254 235 266 0 755 251.67

15 Keith Hodge 161 201 191 15 598 184.33

415 436 457 436.00

Elyse & Chris Elyse Giddens 203 198 182 8 607 194.33

16 Chris Skudder 172 143 206 15 566 173.67

375 341 388 368.00

1173

1142

1224

1102

Total Avg

1180

1264

1353

Bowlers G1

1172

1220

1104

1292

G2

36

45

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - ROUND 2

1125

1224

1383

Average is without bonus included, total includes bonus

BnsG3Pos Team Name



Position Team Name Rd 2 Total

1 Yorkshire 1 1383

2 Rob & Keith 1353

3 Tom & Gordon 1292

4 Paul & John 1264

5 Pete & Gary 1224

6 Moose Knuckle 1224

7 The Reactive Bags 1220

8 Gav & Steve 1180

9 Elyse & Chris 1173

10 Leon & Geoff 1172

11 Oh Dear 1142

12 Brandon & Lol 1125

13 Steve & Angie 1104

14 Sarah & Diane 1102

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - after round 2

Current Standings
TOP 6 TEAMS PROGRESS TO QUARTER FINALS



Bonus Bonus

Hadley 179 235 Lee

M1 1 Kim 12 237 193 10 Paul 8

£100 Winnings 428 438

Rob 207 221 Paul

M2 3 Ron 15 202 174 15 John 6

424 410 £100 Winnings

Tom 177 276 Rob

M3 5 Gordon 9 217 191 15 Keith 4

£100 Winnings 403 482

Pete 177 182 Mark

M4 7 Gary 10 175 149 15 Paul 2

362 346 £100 Winnings

Bonus Bonus

Rob 198 204 Lee

M5 Keith 15 149 191 10 Paul

WM3 £153 Winnings 362 405 WM1

Rob 172 232 Pete

M6 Ron 15 173 170 10 Gary

WM2 £153 Winnings 360 412 WM4

Bonus Bonus

Pete 192 216 Lee

Gary 10 214 208 10 Paul

£255 Winnings 416 434 £505 Winnings
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Average total 

Leon Devlin 234.67 1408

Mark Patrick 234.17 1405

Steve Thornton 224.67 1348

Hadley Morgan 221.00 1326

Gareth Greaves 220.00 1320

Chris Oates 219.33 1316

Tom Walster-Prince 217.33 1304

Brandon Roberts 216.83 1301

Rob Thurlby 214.17 1285

Rob Harding 212.50 1275

Gav Greaves 210.50 1263

Craig Parker 210.33 1262

Paul Loberman 210.00 1260

Si Bartram 208.17 1249

Ash Horner 206.00 1236

Paul Moor 204.83 1229

Tom Collins 201.50 1209

Lee Chatfield 201.33 1208

Pete Stevenson 198.33 1190

Carl Buckley 194.67 1168

Jack Blyth 193.17 1159

Daniel Bonfield 190.50 1143

Louie Woodyatt 187.83 1127

Kieron Patel 187.50 1125

Matt Giles 184.83 1109

David Reed 183.50 1101

Craig Ellis 182.67 1096

Mike Southwell 181.50 1089

Liam Fitzpatrick 181.17 1087

Alex Causer 180.00 1080

Grant Burfoot 177.00 1062

Garry Sykes 176.33 1058

Paul Ruddick 171.83 1031

James Denvil 170.50 1023

Adult Men 



Name Avg Pinfall

1 Gary Baker 213.67 1282

2 Kim Johnson 212.50 1275

3 Rob Bruce 208.00 1248

4 Paul Morris 205.67 1234

5 Jack Smith 202.83 1217

6 Alan Keddie 197.67 1186

7 Gordon Humphries 197.50 1185

8 Adam Woodyatt 195.83 1175

9 Steve Bose 195.50 1173

10 Steve Carnall 193.67 1162

11 Ron Oldfield 191.67 1150

12 Lol Ellis 190.83 1145

13 John Moor 189.17 1135

14 Mo Singleton 186.50 1119

15 Cliff Greaves 184.00 1104

16 Paul Crippen 182.67 1096

17 Geoff Brown 182.50 1095

18 Kev Pilley 182.33 1094

19 Ken Burton 178.67 1072

20 Chris Skudder 178.67 1072

21 Alan Turner 178.50 1071

22 Keith Hodge 177.67 1066

23 John Lawless 177.50 1065

24 Gary Christopher 177.33 1064

25 Keith Moore 176.67 1060

26 Steve Donowski 176.50 1059

27 Bob Strong 175.83 1055

28 Mike Sykes 172.50 1035

29 Brian Wright 172.50 1035

30 Nick Causer 169.50 1017

31 Steve Giddens 167.33 1004

32 Pat Byrne 162.50 975

33 Trevor Reynolds 161.67 970

34 Graeme Craker 154.17 925

35 Jamie O'Dwyer 153.33 920

36 Alan Wills 137.50 825

Senior Men



Average total 

Sarah Hood 205.50 1233

Evie Giddens 205.33 1232

Elyse Giddens 205.00 1230

Louise Parker 194.83 1169

Lisa John 190.33 1142

Caroline Cunningham 187.83 1127

Alison Taylor 185.00 1110

Jo Cundy 176.50 1059

Izzy Fletcher 173.83 1043

Nicky Donowski 171.00 1026

Eva Reynolds 162.83 977

Becca Moore 157.83 947

Jenna Rawnsen 156.33 938

Adult Women 



Name Avg Pinfall

1 Lynne Walker 187.17 1123

2 Cath Wills 182.83 1097

3 Angie Brown 182.67 1096

4 Julie Giles 179.83 1079

5 Diane Johnson 179.67 1078

6 Jan Hodge 172.67 1036

7 Dee Parker 165.00 990

8 Lynn Squibb 163.83 983

9 Denise Dyke 161.17 967

10 Hilary Cooke 158.17 949

11 Theresa Portman 150.00 900

Senior Ladies



Pos Name Entering avg HDCP Scratch Pinfall Average HDCP Pinfall +/- entering avg Bracket 

1 Mark Patrick 210 10 1405 234.17 1465 24.17 £100.00

2 Si Bartram 193 27 1249 208.17 1411 15.17 £50.00

3 Leon Devlin 220 0 1408 234.67 1408 14.67 £50.00

4 Julie Giles 166 54 1079 179.83 1403 13.83 £50.00

5 Alex Causer 167 53 1080 180.00 1398 13.00 £50.00

6 Steve Thornton 212 8 1348 224.67 1396 12.67 £50.00

7 Evie Giddens 193 27 1232 205.33 1394 12.33 £50.00

8 Kim Johnson 201 19 1275 212.50 1389 11.50

9 Gary Baker 204 16 1282 213.67 1378 9.67

10 Gareth Greaves 212 8 1320 220.00 1368 8.00

11 Adam Woodyatt 189 31 1175 195.83 1361 6.83

12 Chris Oates 213 7 1316 219.33 1358 6.33

13 Hadley Morgan 215 5 1326 221.00 1356 6.00

14 Elyse Giddens 199 21 1230 205.00 1356 6.00

15 Diane Johnson 174 46 1078 179.67 1354 5.67

16 Dee Parker 162 58 990 165.00 1338 3.00

17 Becca Moore 155 65 947 157.83 1337 2.83

18 Craig Parker 208 12 1262 210.33 1334 2.33

19 John Moor 187 33 1135 189.17 1333 2.17

20 Izzy Fletcher 172 48 1043 173.83 1331 1.83

INDIVIDUAL HDCP STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 1 (6 games)
No ladies bonus included



21 Sarah Hood 204 16 1233 205.50 1329 1.50

22 Angie Brown 182 38 1096 182.67 1324 0.67

23 Gordon Humphries 197 23 1185 197.50 1323 0.50

24 Jenna Rawnsen 156 64 938 156.33 1322 0.33

25 Hilary Cooke 158 62 949 158.17 1321 0.17

26 Keith Moore 177 43 1060 176.67 1318 -0.33

27 Lynne Walker 188 32 1123 187.17 1315 -0.83

28 Cath Wills 184 36 1097 182.83 1313 -1.17

29 Paul Ruddick 173 47 1031 171.83 1313 -1.17

30 Steve Carnall 195 25 1162 193.67 1312 -1.33

31 Louise Parker 197 23 1169 194.83 1307 -2.17

32 Tom Walster-Prince 220 0 1304 217.33 1304 -2.67

33 Brandon Roberts 220 0 1301 216.83 1301 -3.17

34 Jack Smith 206 14 1217 202.83 1301 -3.17

35 Louie Woodyatt 191 29 1127 187.83 1301 -3.17

36 Gav Greaves 214 6 1263 210.50 1299 -3.50

37 Rob Harding 217 3 1275 212.50 1293 -4.50

38 Lee Chatfield 206 14 1208 201.33 1292 -4.67

39 Caroline Cunningham 193 27 1127 187.83 1289 -5.17

40 Rob Thurlby 220 0 1285 214.17 1285 -5.83

41 Theresa Portman 156 64 900 150.00 1284 -6.00

42 Bob Strong 182 38 1055 175.83 1283 -6.17

43 Denise Dyke 168 52 967 161.17 1279 -6.83

44 Eva Reynolds 170 50 977 162.83 1277 -7.17



45 Paul Morris 213 7 1234 205.67 1276 -7.33

46 Trevor Reynolds 169 51 970 161.67 1276 -7.33

47 Paul Crippen 191 29 1096 182.67 1270 -8.33

48 Tom Collins 210 10 1209 201.50 1269 -8.50

49 Paul Loberman 220 0 1260 210.00 1260 -10.00

50 Steve Bose 206 14 1173 195.50 1257 -10.50



51 Grant Burfoot 188 32 1062 177.00 1254 -11.00

52 Lynn Squibb 175 45 983 163.83 1253 -11.17

53 Jan Hodge 184 36 1036 172.67 1252 -11.33

54 Alan Turner 190 30 1071 178.50 1251 -11.50

55 Rob Bruce 220 0 1248 208.00 1248 -12.00

56 Mo Singleton 200 20 1119 186.50 1239 -13.50

57 Ash Horner 220 0 1236 206.00 1236 -14.00

58 John Lawless 192 28 1065 177.50 1233 -14.50

59 Steve Donowski 191 29 1059 176.50 1233 -14.50

60 Brian Wright 187 33 1035 172.50 1233 -14.50

61 Cliff Greaves 199 21 1104 184.00 1230 -15.00

62 Paul Moor 220 0 1229 204.83 1229 -15.17

63 Ron Oldfield 207 13 1150 191.67 1228 -15.33

64 Basher Bonfield 207 13 1143 190.50 1221 -16.50

65 Mike Southwell 198 22 1089 181.50 1221 -16.50

66 Garry Sykes 193 27 1058 176.33 1220 -16.67

67 Alison Taylor 202 18 1110 185.00 1218 -17.00

68 Keith Hodge 195 25 1066 177.67 1216 -17.33

69 Pat Byrne 180 40 975 162.50 1215 -17.50

70 Jack Blyth 211 9 1159 193.17 1213 -17.83

71 Chris Skudder 197 23 1072 178.67 1210 -18.33

72 Jo Cundy 195 25 1059 176.50 1209 -18.50

73 Kev Pilley 201 19 1094 182.33 1208 -18.67



74 Craig Ellis 202 18 1096 182.67 1204 -19.33

75 Nick Causer 189 31 1017 169.50 1203 -19.50

76 David Reed 205 15 1101 183.50 1191 -21.50



77 Pete Stevenson 220 0 1190 198.33 1190 -21.67

78 Alan Keddie 220 0 1186 197.67 1186 -22.33

79 Carl Buckley 217 3 1168 194.67 1186 -22.33

80 Geoff Brown 205 15 1095 182.50 1185 -22.50

81 Gary Christopher 200 20 1064 177.33 1184 -22.67

82 Nicky Donowski 194 26 1026 171.00 1182 -23.00

83 Graeme Craker 178 42 925 154.17 1177 -23.83

84 Liam Fitzpatrick 206 14 1087 181.17 1171 -24.83

85 Steve Giddens 193 27 1004 167.33 1166 -25.67

86 Ken Burton 205 15 1072 178.67 1162 -26.33

87 Kieron Patel 214 6 1125 187.50 1161 -26.50

88 Mike Sykes 200 20 1035 172.50 1155 -27.50

89 Lol Ellis 220 0 1145 190.83 1145 -29.17

90 Lisa John 220 0 1142 190.33 1142 -29.67

91 Matt Giles 215 5 1109 184.83 1139 -30.17

92 Jamie O'Dwyer 185 35 920 153.33 1130 -31.67

93 James Denvil 210 10 1023 170.50 1083 -39.50

94 Alan Wills 183 37 825 137.50 1047 -45.50


